Technical Data ELX1112 Effective December 2021
Product features
•	 High frequency filter
•	 Square type closed magnetic core
•	 Current rating up to 15 A
•	 8.0 mm x 6.5 mm surface mount package in a
3.8 mm height
•	 Moisture sensitivity level (MSL): 1

mimimum
Impedance1 (Ω )
typical
DCR2 (mΩ)
@ +25 °C
maximum
Rated current3
(A)
maximum
Rated voltage
(Vdc)
maximum
Insulation
resistance4 @
(MΩ) minimum
ECMS1V0704-700-R 40 70 5 15 80 10
ECMS1V0704-141-R 100 140 10 9 80 10
ECMS1V0704-301-R 225 300 10 5 80 10
ECMS1V0704-451-R 275 450 10 5 80 10
ECMS1V0704-701-R 500 700 15 4 80 10
ECMS1V0704-102-R 800 1020 17 3 80 10
ECMS1V0704-132-R 910 1300 21 2.5 80 10
ECMS1V0704-272-R 2000 2700 63 1 80 10
ECMS1V0704-302-R 2500 3000 75 0.9 80 10
Part marking: xxx= Typical impedance value in ohms
All soldering surfaces to be coplanar within 0.1 millimeters
Tolerances are ±0.5 millimeters unless stated otherwise
Traces or vias underneath the inductor is not recommended